

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.38774, 36369, 38782 of 2022 and 6729,
7707, 9434, 11281 of 2023 and 26390 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.10.2025	<u>KM,J</u> Post on 17.11.2025. RSD <u>KM, J</u>	